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lan David Bloom

Director Information

Title Mr

Name lan David Bloom
Postcode W4 3EL

Date of birth April 1964

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CHIPPABIZ LTD
MOBILE ID LTD
MAJESTIC MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MAJESTIC MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WORLD CLUBCARD LIMITED

WORLD CLUBCARD LIMITED
WORLDCLUB LIMITED

WORLDCLUB LIMITED

EXCALIBUR COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

EXCALIBUR COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

CHISWICK PLACE RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

11039397
09219694
04038420
04038420

03999753

03999753
03851982

03851982
03706898

03706898

02330651

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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906252747

906252747

15 Fitzroy Crescent
Chiswick Place
London

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

31/10/2017 Director
16/09/2014 24/10/2019 Director
21/07/2000 Director
21/07/2000 Company
Secretary
23/05/2000 Company
Secretary
23/05/2000 Director
01/10/1999 Company
Secretary
01/10/1999 Director
23/03/1999 Director
03/02/1999 Company
Secretary

07/12/1993 12/09/2004 Director



